Docket Mo. Date Docketed: QI/ZT/1998 Title: Application for certificate to provide pay telephone service
by Scott M. Kuthan.
Comparry: Scott M. Kuthan

official Filing Date:
Last Day to Suspend: Expiration:

Referred to: ADN  AFA  APP CAF  (OW) FEAG GCL  LEGC  RAR  RRR
("()* indicates 0PR) — X

$ection 2 - OP® Cospletey snd returns to RAR in 10 workdeys. Lime Echedule
Brogrpm/Modyle B1(s)

et | e ame el

LL_I5 IENTATIVE AMD SUSJECT 10 BEVIEION,
Etnff Assigrments FOR UPDATES COMTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) &413-4770
Current CASR revision level

s graff 1 weloy E

e —

Recommended sssipmments for hesring n.
ond/or deciding this case: 32.

Full Commission X = Cosmission Parel __ | 34.
Wearing Exsminer ___ Staff 35.

Date filed with RAR: OB/04/1999 37.

Initials: OFR 3.
staf! Courmel [ e .

$ectlon J - Chelrmen Cospletes

Agsiprments ere oo fol lows:

= MWearing Officer(s) « Prehearing Officer

Comm|ss | oners Wrg. | Staff Comminaioners AL
ALL JN | DS | CL | GR | JC 48 | D5 | CL | GR ) JC
X X

Where panels sre sssigned the senior Commisslioner Is Panel Chalrman;
the identical panel decides the case. A roved: -#A"“E—‘
Where one Commissioner, o Wearing Exsminer or o Steff Member (s

assigned the full Cosmission decides the case. Date: DO/US/1990
PSC/RAR-15 (Rev. 1/98) * COWPLETED EVENTS )‘\/




GncE Y « Diwigt f R
Dctet No. 380339-7C
(orpany: SCott M. Kuthan

Official Filing Date

Case Assionment and Schedy] ing Record

Date Docketed: (07/27/1998 Title:

Application for certificate to provide pay telephone Leryice
by Scott M. Kuthan

Last Day to Suspend: ___ Expi-ation:
Aeferred to: ADM  AFA  APP CAF  (OM) EAG GOL  LEG  RAR RRR WA
(7137 ingicates OPR) ! e et ey T * I
Saction 7 . OPR Completes and returns to RAR 1n 10 workdays Time Schegule
Program/Mogyle Bl(a)
ff 1 ] ;
nrrn: ﬂﬂ rﬂmm Im‘l (e Dates
0P oF
0 Previous  Current
1
2.
]
S1aff Coungel 4
5.
LRg 0 g
2.
9.
10.
{1 11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
{ i 16.
17.
18.
19.
20,
(A 21,
2.
3. H
24.
25.
[ 26,
27.
2B.
29. .
30.
Recomrended assigrments for hearing il
and/or gaciding this case g
Full Commisston __ Commisston Panel | 34.
Hearing Examiner __  Staff e %
Date fiied with RAR: ar.
38.
inttials: OPR 1. il
Staff Counsel a0,
1 « Chairman 1

- Hearing Officer(s)

Assigrments are a5 Tollows:

Commi ssioners

ALL [ N|DS QL |GR

JC

B,

Starfr

Where panels are gssigned the senior (ommissioner 15 Panel Chairman:

the igentical panel decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, 4 Hearing Examiner or & Staff Member 15
a551gned the full Commission decides the case.

PSCARAR. 15 (Rey 1798

* COMPLETED EVENTS

- Prehearing Officer

Commissioners M
(o o T
Approwed




Commissioners:
JuLia L. JOHNSON, CHAIRMAN
J. TERRY DEASON
TusaN F. CLARK
JoE GARCLA

E. LEon Jacons, Jr.

I

July 27, 1998

Scott M. Kuthan, Fresident
12844 Winthrop Cove Drive
Jacksonville, Florida 32224

Re: Docket No. 980938-TC

Dear Mr. Kuthan:

STATE OF FLORIDA

v o Rbroaim & B roa T
Biasta S Bayo

DHRECTOR

(850)413-6770

Public Serbice Commission

This will acknowledge receipt of an application for cerificate to provide pay
telephone service by Scott M. Kuthan, which was filed with this office on July 27, 1998 and
assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised.

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is
conducted, it does not affect a substantially interested person’s right to an administrative
hearing. For more information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6078

or FAX (850) 413-6079.

Please make notes as well that Commission Rule 25-22.005(7), F.A.C., requires
certificated companies to notify the Commission of any changes in name, telephone,
address, or contact person. Should your application be granted by the Commission, you

will be expected to comply with this rule by advising us of any changes as they occur.

Division of Records and Reporting
Florida Public Service Commission

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER » 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD * TALLAIASSEE, FL 32399-0850
An Aflirmative Actlon/Equal Dpporiusity Employer
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